10 KM DEL MARE

TARQUINIA (VT) 7 Ottobre 2018
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS. ;7\:/ COGNOME NOME CAT SQUADRA TEMPO
1 1 FAUCI WALTER A VIRTUS LUCCA 00:33:56
2 2 GRANELLA GABRIELE D G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:34:03
3 3 AZZARELLI ANDREA B SMACLIBERTY 00:34:07
4 4 MENCIO MARCO B ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:34:15
5 5 ATANASI GIANPIETRO B LBM SPORT 00:34:55
6 6 EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOUI C AT RUNNING 00:34:57
7 7 MINICI GIUSEPPE D ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:35:05
8 8 IACOMELLI FRANCESCO B 00:35:16
9 9 LEMBO VINCENZO A A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 00:35:45
10 10 FOIS CRISTIAN E TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA 00:36:21
11 11 DI PRIAMO ALESSANDRO F OLD STARS OSTIA 00:36:35
12 12 CASALINI VITTORIO D TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:37:04
13 1 BELTRAME ELISABETTA M LBM SPORT 00:37:09
14 13 SARTORELLI ATTILIO F TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:37:15
15 14 |ZUFFRANIERI FABIO E CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:37:28
16 15 MARCONI SIMONE B 00:37:36
17 16 COGNATA GIUSEPPE D SMACLIBERTY 00:37:51
18 17 MORBIDELLI EMILIANO D TEAM ACADEMY 00:37:59
19 18 |TENDERINI ALBERTO F CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:38:27
20 19 |OTTAVIANELLI ODDO D ALTO LAZIO AS.D. 00:38:32
21 20 |[SALVI GUIDO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:38:36
22 2 CARNICELLI SARA M ACSI ITALIA 00:38:42
23 21 ROSI PATRIZIO B POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARIA A. FAVA 00:38:59
24 22 |SGUAZZINO GIUSEPPE C ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:39:02
25 23 DI MARCO ROLANDO | ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:13
26 24 DI SALVO LUCALFREDO A ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:39:31
27 25 FAGGIANI FABIO B G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:39:31
28 26  |ADAMINI MARCO C A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:39:38
29 27 |TOSTI EUGENIO A ALTO LAZIO AS.D. 00:39:43
30 28 BRIZI EMANUELE A 00:39:46
31 29 |TOFI FELICE E G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:39:59
32 30 CAROSI STEFANO E UISP VITERBO 00:40:08
33 31 RENZI MARSILIO D S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:40:09
34 32 COLA GIAMPAOLO E ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:40:15
35 33 BORDO MARCO D ATLETICA MELITO 00:40:18
36 34 PERETTI MARCO C RUNNERS CANINO 00:40:19
37 35 CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F AT RUNNING 00:40:22
38 36 coLuccl DANIELE D RUNNERS CANINO 00:40:35
39 37 SCOTTI IVANO G G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:40:40
40 3 BELLITTO ANTONELLA N BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:40:48
41 38 [|SOMMA FILIPPO D A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:40:49
42 39 PAVIA MATTEO C CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:40:58
43 40 STATI BERGANTILI ALESSIO A AT RUNNING 00:40:59
44 41 |ARGENTIERI GIOVANNI B G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:41:02
45 42 CALZINI CARLO F ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:06
46 43 CASTELLANA DAVIDE A ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:41:07
a7 44 MARCHESINI MASSIMO E CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:41:08
48 45 PRUDENZI GIORGIO E BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:41:09
49 46 FURLAN CLAUDIO G G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:41:12
50 47 RAPPA GIOVANNI C 00:41:17
51 48 PALLOTTINI LUIGI G ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:19
52 49 NATALI GIULIANO D SMACLIBERTY 00:41:22
53 50 |TIRATTERRA ANTONIO F AT RUNNING 00:41:23
54 4 CAPEZZONE CHIARA M POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:31
55 51 |[TIBO DANIELE C POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:33
56 52 DEMURTAS ALDO E ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:40
57 53 IADELUCA AUGUSTO F CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:41:43
58 54 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE G POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:47
59 5 VINCENTI CLAUDIA M AT RUNNING 00:41:51
60 55 CASCIONI PIERO G ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA 00:41:56
61 56 FILAURO GIANPAOLO F CASC BANCA D'ITALIA 00:42:00
62 57 FIORAVANTI CARLO G BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:42:05
63 58 LANZI CLAUDIO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:42:07
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CARLETTI
SILVESTRI
MAZZOTTA
MATTIONI
LUNGHI
DEMARTIS
PALOMBI
BIAGIOLA
VECCHIARELLI
CARDONI
ABBATE
ANTONINI
BIAGETTI
GORI
PRIMERANO MIRARCHI
SCOSCIA
CHIERUZZI
GRAVANAGO
FUNARI

DI MARCO
FIOCCHETTI
PUCCI
REGNANI
STAVILA
SAVERI
PATRIZI
TUCCINI
CIPOLLONI
DI VAIA
LOZZI
TAROLLA
SAVERI
MINELLI
PESCI
GOVERNATORI
DEL GIOVANE
D'ANGELO
LOTTI
CHIRICO
BELLIONI
MONANNI
PEZZUTI
ROGO
FORIERI
LONGO
OLIVA
VITTORE
ANGELONI
BERNI
SANTINI
GROSSI
TRAMONTANA
BERSAGLIA
SCARPONI
NATILI
LAPUCCI
MANINI
SACCO

DE ROSA
KRUSZYNSKA
TORTI
RASO
PETRINO
TORRI
LANZI
PAONE
BUONI
ZANONI
PARADISI
CALAMITA
VOLPI
IAGNITKAIA

GIANPAOLO
ANDREA
ALFREDO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
FEDERICO
ANDREA
VALERIO
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
SALVATORE PANFILO
UMBERTO
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
SANDRO
GIAN LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
MARCO
VINCENZO
MIRKO
GHENADIE
RAFFAELE
ANGELO
REMO

LUCA

FABIO
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
DAVID
PAOLO
GIOVANNA
SIMONE
PIERGIORGIO
LEONARDO
VINCENZO
MARIO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
DAMIANO
PIETRO MARIA
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ROSA
MONICA
MARIO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
uGO

FABIO
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCO
FABIO
BOZENA ANNA
LORENZO
AGOSTINO
LUIGI
SERGIO
MASSIMO
GIANNI
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
MARCO
LUCIANO
GABRIELE
ELINA
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BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. ORTE

MTB & ENDURO

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. ORTE

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

AT RUNNING

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

A.S.D. S.MARINELLA RUNNER
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. ORTE

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO AS.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. SSMARINELLA RUNNER
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATLETICA MARTA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
ATL. VETRALLA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
AT RUNNING

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
RUNNERS CANINO

LBM SPORT
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE

UISP VITERBO

ALTO LAZIO AS.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AT RUNNING

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICOM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
RUNNERS CANINO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
LBM SPORT

00:42:14
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:41
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:22
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:43:33
00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:20
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00:45:21
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00:45:33
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00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:36
00:47:05
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:57
00:48:02
00:48:02
00:48:07
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LUCARINI
CEPPITELLI
ASCH
FRANCESCHINI
FALATO
BENELLA
DURANTE
FULVI
MARTINI
SETTIMELLI
MANCINELLI DEGLI ESPOSTI
RAGGI
TIBURZI
SPALLETTA
IANNETT
BERTOLO
D'ANTINO
NATALINI
PASSALACQUA
SABATINI
CEORNEI
FRESCUCCI
MARZIALI

LA FRATTA
CICALA
GIANLORENZO
GARBAT
JEEWATHMUNI
BORGOGNONI
BICOCCHI
PAGLIACCIA
MARI

LISO
MACCHIONI
LEGITTIMO
GARGIULLI
BUZI
CIPOLLONI
SARGOLINI
SPERATI
ANGELI
BALZANI
TORTORA
TODINI
CESARINI
ORRU'
SGAMMA
PROCACCI
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO
DELLA ROCCA
COLETTA

LISI

PASQUINI
PESSAH
SEVERO NETO
GIOVAGNOLI
FONTECEDRO
NATALINI
NUNZI
BARTOL
CIPOLLONI
MAIETTO
NADDEO
MARCHETTI
GIORGI
MARINO
DONTI
GIACCO
PASQUINI
ZICOSCHI

DI FRANCESCO
CIANTI

SIMONE
AGOSTINO
STEFANIA
ALESSIO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
DANILO
BRUNO
MICHELA
ANDREA
LUCA
FILIPPO
SEVERINO
CRISTIANA
DINO

DAVID
AGNESE
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
SANDRO
ANA MARIA
MARCO
MARCO
MARINA
DANIELE
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRA
DINAL
MARCO
SILVIA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
NICOLA
EMANUELA
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA
LUIGI
ARCANGELO
AMEDEO
LAURA
FABIO
FRANCO
MARIA ADELE
ORIANA
LUCIANO
SIMONA
PASQUALINO
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
uGO
FRANCESCO
AUGUSTO
ROBERTO
SUSANNA
IONE
GIORDANO
MARIA CRISTINA
MASSIMO
SILVIA
EMILIANO
LUCIA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
AURORA
PIETRO
CINZIA
DOMENICO
MICHELE
ANDREA
RENZO
MASSIMILIANO
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G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

RUNNERS CANINO

A.S.D. S.MARINELLA RUNNER
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

RUNNERS CANINO

G.S. LITAL

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

UISP GROSSETO

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMA
UISP CIVITAVECCHIA
SMACLIBERTY

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

G.S. LITAL

ATLETICA MARTA

RUNNERS CANINO

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

G.S. LITAL

ALTO LAZIO AS.D.

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICOM

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

A.S.D. S.SMARINELLA RUNNER
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

AT RUNNING

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

PODISTICA CORCHIANO

ZOMBIES RUNNERS A.S.D.

U.S. ROMA 83

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ASD VEGANSPORT

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ZOMBIES RUNNERS A.S.D.

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

00:48:09
00:48:12
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:24
00:48:25
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:04
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:15
00:49:15
00:49:19
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00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:46
00:49:59
00:50:02
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00:50:07
00:50:09
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00:50:25
00:50:25
00:50:46
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:27
00:51:38
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:52:16
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00:52:41
00:52:51
00:52:56
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:37
00:53:40
00:53:43
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:02
00:54:03
00:54:04
00:54:15
00:54:19
00:54:24
00:54:57
00:55:12
00:55:19
00:55:53
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175
176
34
177
35
178
36
37
179
38
180
181
182
183
184
39
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40
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41
42
189
190
43
191
44
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

PIU
GASPARINI
LEOCADIO
VENETTILLI
PONTUALE
GIANNETTI
MARCHETTI
ZACCHIA
NANNI
CATTANEO
FAGGIANI
VIRONE
SASSU
ORTENZI
LORENZI
ANGARITA
BONANOMI
CINELLI
PIETRELLA
TERZOLI
ZACCARO

BARBOSA DE ARAUJO

MARCUCCI
RASO
QUATTROPANI
AMICIZIA
PROCACCI
BERGANTINI
CHIAVONI
LUCI
MORDECCHI
CIPOLLONI
DI SABATINO
MATTEI
FIORUCCI

COSTANTINO
PATRIZIO
MARCIA
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
DARIO
LAURA
LAURA

GINO
VALERIA
GIORDANO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
VALDIMIRO
LUZ STELLA
IGOR
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
BIAGIO
LUZIA
SIMONA
LORENZO
SALVATORE
ORIETTA
PAOLO
NATALINA
MARCELLO
LUCIANO
GINO
CARLO
GIORGIO
ANTONELLA
FAUSTO
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POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. ORTE

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

AT RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE

00:55:58
00:56:07
00:56:16
00:56:38
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:57:12
00:57:50
00:57:55
00:57:55
00:58:05
00:58:24
00:58:24
00:58:34
00:58:35
00:58:37
00:58:46
00:58:56
00:59:22
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:03:13
01:03:13
01:03:19
01:04:41
01:06:28
01:06:29
01:07:45
01:11:28
01:15:25
01:18:32
01:18:42
01:32:07
01:32:07
01:32:07




